
ROSTER CLASS 27  

Brianne Baucum 
Joe Atkins Realty 
419 W. 8th Street 
Dallas, TX 75208 
brianne_baucum@yahoo.com 
214-749-5667 
214-983-6698 
 
Benjamin Campos 
Ultima Real Estate 
5339 Alpha Rd. Suite 120 
Dallas, TX 75240 
benjamin.campostx@gmail.com 
972-980-9393 
469-363-6972 
 
Bill Clarkson 
Nathan Grace Real Estate, LLC. 
9661 Audelia Road, Suite 338 
Dallas, TX 75238 
bclarkson@nathan-grace.com 
214-765-0600 
214-708-3241 
 
Jordan Collins 
Paragon Roofing, Inc 
1601 N. Walton Walkers Blvd 
Dallas, TX 75211 
Jordan@Paragonroofinginc.com 
214-630-6363 
214-957-0839 
 
Bobbie Jo Diehl 
Rogers Healy and Associates 
4925 Greenville #360 
Dallas, TX 75206 
bobbiejodiehl@gmail.com 
214-368-4663 
801-558-1602 
 
Tracy Dotie Hill 
Heavenly Homes Real Estate & Property 
Management 
9540 Garland Rd Suite #381-114 
Dallas, TX 75218 
heavenlyhomesre77@gmail.com 
214-536-7587 
 
Christine Greene 
Keller Williams Realty 
546 East Sandy Lake Rd., #100A 
Coppell, TX 75019 
christigreene@kw.com 
972-350-5000 
214-906-2215 
 

Anna Harris 
Keller Williams Realty 
5435 N. Garland Rd. 
Garland, TX 75040 
anna@harristeamrealty.net 
972-240-4416 
972-302-3969 
 
JC Harter 
Goosehead Insurance UpTown: JC Harter Agency 
3131 McKinney Ave. Ste. 600 
Dallas, TX 75204 
jc.harter@goosehead.com 
817-739-2676 
 
Britaney Hughes 
Keller Williams Realty Urban Dallas 
3500 Maple Ave., #440 
Dallas, TX 75219 
hughesbritaney@gmail.com 
214-234-8000 
469-569-6675 
 
Stephen Lewis 
Ink Realty Group, LLC 
1881 Sylvan Ave. #100 
Dallas, TX 75208 
inkrealtygroup@gmail.com 
317-372-3022 
214-991-4147 
 
Kristy Lohse 
Old Republic Title 
1210 Hall Johnson #150 
Colleyville, TX 76034 
klohse@oldrepublictitle.com 
817-428-0888 
817-994-4419 
 
Rudy Lopez 
Envoy Mortgage 
606 N. Central Expwy, Flo 
Dallas, TX 75206 
rlopez@envoymortgage.com 
832-577-1828 
 
Nikki Moore 
Texas Premier Title 
10233 E. Northwest Hwy #436 
Dallas, TX 75238 
nmoore@txprem.com 
214-373-1516 
469-236-7482 
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Marion Napoleon 
Unlimited Realty Solutions 
863 Ridgecrest 
Grand Prairie, TX 75052 
marionnapoleon@sbcglobal.net 
972-670-8583 
 
Scott Pendleton 
Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc. 
8401 N. Central Expressway 
Dallas, TX 75225 
spendleton@houseloan.com 
214-548-8822 
214-605-1453 
 
Lauren Stamper 
Highlands Residential Mortgage 
18383 Preston Road 
Dallas, TX 75252 
LStamper@highlandsmortgage.com 
214-444-9750 
214-403-1990 
 
Taylor Stewart 
Callbox Storage 
8117 Preston Rd #300 
Dallas, TX 75225 
tstewart@callboxstorage.com 
972-225-5269 
214-681-2904 
 
Krishna Upadhyaya 
Kanam Realty Group, LLC 
1215 Whitesrone DR 
Plano, TX 75094 
krish605@gmail.com 
972-333-7559 
972-672-7221 
 
Jessica Wantz 
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS 
8333 Douglas Ave. Suite 100 
Dallas, TX 75225 
jessicawantz@ebby.com 
214-692-0000 
713-299-1546 
 
Lora Washington 
Washington Realty Group & Assoc. 
PO Box 295395 
Lewisville, TX 0 
reolora@aol.com 
214-546-1277 
972-733-9610 
 
 

 
 


